Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H180001957173)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : PADULA BENNARDO LEVINE, LLP

Account Number : 120160000061 Phone : (561)544-8900

Fax Number : (561)544-8999

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future: annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: cb@pbl-law.com

3

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN WHEREVER AIRCRAFT, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menti Corporate Filing Menti

Help

K SALY JUL - 5 2018 07/3/2018 12:14 PM PDT TO:18506176383 FROM:5615448999 Page: 1

Fax Transmission

To: Division of Corporations From: Padula Bennardo Levine, LLP

Fax: 18506176383 Date: 7/3/2018 12:14:34 PM PDT

RE: Wherever Aircraft LLC--Amendment to Articles Pages: 6

Comments:

Attached is an Amendment to Aricles of Organization correcting a typographical error in the address. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Joanne M. Curran Certified Paralegal 3837 NW Boca Raton Blvd., Suite 200 | Boca Raton, FL 33431 Main: 561.544.8900 | Facsimile: 561.544.8999 LH@PBL-Law.com | www.PBL-Law.com

This fax is intended solely for the use of the individual to whom it is addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential or otherwise exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this fax is not the intended recipient or the employee or agent responsible for delivering the message to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please immediately notify us by telephone and return the original message to us at (561) 544-8999. Thank You

Page:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C					
	r Aircraft, LLC				
SUBJECT:Name of Limited Liability Company					
	of Amendment and fee(s) are subi				
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	Cristofer A. Bennardo				
Name of Person					
Padula Bennardo Levine LLP					
Firm/Company					
	3837 NW Boca Raton Boulevard, Suite 200				
		Address			
	Boca Raton, FL 33431				
	City/State and Zip Code				
	cb@pbl-law.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	ification)		
For further information	n concerning this matter, please ca	all:			
Johnne Curran		561 544-8900 at ()			
Nam	e of Person	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:				
₩ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

TO:18506176383 FROM:5615448999

Page:

. .

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	F	ILI	ĒΓ)
18	JUL	- J	رن -	8: 38
Sloi	Fiz.	J	АH	8: 38 Lic
,11	: , <u>,</u>	1 , 0	\mathbb{S}_i	210

Wherever Aircraft LLC			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
(Name of the Limit	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it naw appears on our r Jability Company)	ecords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L. Horida document number <u>L18000 456635</u>	iability Company	were filed on June 26, 201	8 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	ility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vonts "Limited Liabi	tity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		551 NE Waterway Lane	
		Boca Raton, FL 33432	
		551 NE Waterway Lanc Boca Raton, FL 33432	
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o	/or registered o	ffice address on our re <u>c</u> :	cords, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	551 NE Waten	way Lane Finter Florida street o	oddress
	Bocs Raton,		_, Florida 33432
		Спу	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

07/3/2018

12:14 PM PDT

TO:18506176383 FROM:5615448999

Page:

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Frank Duemmler	551 NE Waterway Lane	
		Boca Raton, FL 33432	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			DAd □
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			Change C
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Romove
			☐ Change
			D Add
			□ Renxove
			O Change

7/3/2018	12:14 PM PDT	TO:18506176383	FROM:5615448999	Page: 6
D. If an	nending any other informa	tion, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if neces	ssary.)
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				<u> </u>
				声 1
	0		·	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				24 %
				
				····
Note	 If the date inscrted in this b 	e date of filing: st be specific and cumot be prior to olock does not meet the applicable partment of State's records.	(option dute of filing or more than 90 days after c statutory filing requirements, this	nnal) filing.) Pursuan: to 605.0207 (3)(b) date will not be listed as the
If the r (b) Th	ecord specifies a delaye ne 90th day after the rec	d effective date, but not a cord is filed.	an effective time, at 12:01 a	.m. on the earlier of:
Date	ed July 3	. 2018		
		Signature of a member or authorize	red representative of a member	
		Clicrof Ea		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00